TIME

09:30

09:55

10:20

10:45

11:10

11:35

12:00

12:25

12:50

13:30

13:55

14:20

14:45

Classic

21st INTERNATIONAL COMPETITION “LUIGI ZANUCCOLI”

Music

27th May 2024

Section | - Category D - Rehearsal with Pianist

NAME

TAN KHAI JEAT

PIANESI BIANCA

CIBULA RICHARD

CIBULA PATRICK

LEE YAN XING

BIONDI FRANCESCA

BONOMO MARIADREA

MORONCELLI MATTIA

MARGHERITA PUCCI

APUZZO MARIA

FIORILLO VINCENZA

BURAZER MARTA

DZAJA ANDRIJA

COUNTRY

MALAYSIA

ITALY

SLOVAKIA

SLOVAKIA

MALAYSIA

ITALY

ITALY

ITALY

ITALY

ITALY

ITALY

CROATIA

CROATIA

INSTRUMENT

VIOLA

VIOLIN

VIOLIN

VIOLIN

VIOLIN

VIOLIN

FLUTE

FLUTE

VIOLA

CLARINET

CLARINET

CLARINET

CLARINET



