

## 21st INTERNATIONAL COMPETITION "LUIGI ZANUCCOLI"

## 27th May 2024

## Section I - Category D - Rehearsal with Pianist

TIME	NAME	COUNTRY	INSTRUMENT
09:30	TAN KHAI JEAT	MALAYSIA	VIOLA
09:55	PIANESI BIANCA	ITALY	VIOLIN
10:20	CIBULA RICHARD	SLOVAKIA	VIOLIN
10:45	CIBULA PATRICK	SLOVAKIA	VIOLIN
11:10	LEE YAN XING	MALAYSIA	VIOLIN
11:35	BIONDI FRANCESCA	ITALY	VIOLIN
12:00	BONOMO MARIADREA	ITALY	FLUTE
12:25	MORONCELLI MATTIA	ITALY	FLUTE
12:50	MARGHERITA PUCCI	ITALY	VIOLA
13:30	APUZZO MARIA	ITALY	CLARINET
13:55	FIORILLO VINCENZA	ITALY	CLARINET
14:20	BURAZER MARTA	CROATIA	CLARINET
14:45	DZAJA ANDRIJA	CROATIA	CLARINET